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Anoka Hines Paul 612-709-6465 integrityinterpreting@gmail.com CI/CT
NAD IV Full Time

Brown Fischbach Sarah 414-737-8679 sarahfischbach@yahoo.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Brown Gusmer Carrie 920-465-3381 tncgusmer@new.rr.com CT Part Time

Brown Helmrich Leanne 920-246-5383 terpinma@yahoo.com CI/CT Full Time

Brown Peterson Susan 920-632-4459 suep3030@hotmail.com CI/CT Part Time

Brown Schumacher Kelly 920-213-8543 kelschum1@hotmail.com CT
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Brown Sebranek Patricia 920-468-3034 tomwildcat@aol.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Brown Uhlig Carrie 920-655-0031 carrie70@netnet.net NIC Part Time

Burnett Greene Sharon 763-227-9689 sharongreene7@gmail.com CI/CT Full Time

Dane Alter Jessica 608-333-6420 Jessialter@gmail.com 2 1
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

WITA Level
ASL/Signed 

English
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Dane Belt Molly 608-242-8709 mollybterp@charter.net CI/CT
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Dane Falkos Elizabeth 608-347-2476 bdjfalkos@hotmail.com
CI/CT          
IC/TC
NIC

Part Time - Evenings or 
Weekends

Dane Feilbach Julayne 920-988-0238 feilbach2323@yahoo.com NIC Full Time

Dane Free Amy 414-218-7147 freespiritllc@earthlink.net CI/CT Part Time

Dane Fruits Mary 608-213-8288 maryfruits@gmail.com NIC Part Time

Dane Gonwa Patty 262-573-8766 pklabunde@gmail.com NIC Part Time

Dane Gudenkauf Sue 608-219-0660 sueinterpreting@gmail.com CI/CT SC:L Full Time

Dane Heglund Lisa 608-358-6103 Lhterp@chorus.net CI/CT Full Time

Dane Maciolek Paula 414-241-7172 paulamaciolek@sbcglobal.net CI/CT Full Time

Dane McKitrick Jenny 608-228-8932 jennymckitrick@yahoo.com NIC Full Time



Wisconsin Interpreter Listing

11/16/2012

3 http://www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/sensory/Interpreting/RIDdefinitions.htm

http://DRL.wi.gov

County of 
Residence

Last 
Name

First 
Name

Phone 
Number Email National 

Certification Other Availability
WITA Level
ASL/Signed 

English

Dane Mullett Amber 920-698-2278 amber.mullett@gmail.com NIC Part Time

Dane Zweifel Kelly 608-334-0668 kzgordon@yahoo.com NIC Part Time

Dodge Young Chantel 262-224-6259 young-lacey@hotmail.com DPI K-12 #884 1 1
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Dunn Erickson Jeffrey 507-261-3610 jffryrcksn@yahoo.com NIC Part Time

Eau Claire Boese Nancy 715-833-0272 nancy@programmed.com CT Full Time

Eau Claire Koplitz Dawn 715-878-9488 koplitz5@hotmail.com CT
NIC DPI K-12 #884

Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Green Wanta Patti 608-636-3118 KPWanta@netzero.com NIC Part Time

Jefferson Wurz Melanie 608-780-9786 MelanieLWurz@yahoo.com DPI K-12 #884 2 2 Part Time

Kenosha Demske Dana 262-344-2484 ddloves2sign@gmail.com 2 1
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

LaCrosse Hudzinski Connie 608-786-4236 cghudz@gmail.com CT
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only
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LaCrosse Martin Adele 608-406-0398 adele.martin924@gmail.com CI/CT Part Time

Langlade Waldner Darlyn 715-551-0628 darlynwald@live.com 1 1 Full Time

Manitowoc Abbott Diane 920-905-1996 yupyupyup.dabbott@gmaill.com NIC Full Time

Marathon Connors Lori 715-573-3750 signhere1@charter.net NAD III Full Time

Marathon Kiedrowski Barb 715-359-6356 kiedro@charter.net CI/CT
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Marathon Thompson April 715-297-4619 transitions.coach@yahoo.com NIC Full Time

Marathon Yunk Annie 715-340-7570 aslwi@aol.com IC/TC

Milwaukee Armstrong Melissa 414-333-8590 armstro5@uwm.edu 2 2 Part Time

Milwaukee Block Kate 414-339-8421 block1sign@yahoo.com CI/CT Part Time
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Milwaukee DeMeyer Leslie 414-520-1113 Lesliedm@wi.rr.com CI/CT
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Dentino Dianna 414-736-0860 ddentino@me.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Ford Heather hebford@gmail.com CI/CT
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Gallanis Susan 414-708-2855 sbg@wi.rr.com CI/CT Part Time

Milwaukee Hagen James 414-763-6862 coffeeguy414@aol.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Harmon Elizabeth 608-289-0098 Lizharmon717@gmail.com 2 1 Part Time

Milwaukee Harris Richard 414-540-0106 Advisor57@wi.rr.com CI/CT
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Hogle Amy 414-238-8973 ahogle@wi.rr.com CI/CT
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Lopez Jody 414-380-5639 jodybrazeaulopez@gmail.com 2 2 Full Time

Milwaukee Mendoza Michael 262-347-7336 mcm2215@RIT.edu 2 2 Part Time
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Milwaukee Peters Brittany 920-321-8769 bmpeters0917@gmail.com 2 1
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Quiles Chasity 414-736-1159 chasityquiles@gmail.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Rivera Maria 414-534-0816 maria.signterp@gmail.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Schauer Alyssa 414-241-5069 akaschauer@gmail.com NIC Part Time

Milwaukee Thomm Jonathan 414-412-2627 jonthomm@gmail.com 2 2
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Thompson Beth 414-690-4260 bat.interpreter@gmail.com CI/CT Full Time

Milwaukee Toman SueAnn 414-232-9740 toman.sueann@gmail.com 2 2
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Milwaukee Zito Stephanie 262-818-0881 stzzito@gmail.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Monroe Roscovius Naida 608-387-2654 rosconaida@msn.com 2 2
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Outagamie Reed Erin 920-213-1029 eaileen22@gmail.com NIC Full Time
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Outagamie Temmer Robin 920-716-0820 robintemmer@gmail.com 1 1 Part Time

Ozaukee Sauer Lisa 262-268-3963 lisamsauer@yahoo.com 2 2
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Portage Krolikowski Beth 715-347-7951 beth.krolikowski@mail2web.com CT Full Time

Racine Cadd Sherrie 262-930-5035 sherrie_cadd@yahoo.com NIC DPI K-12 #884 Full Time

Racine Corder Kyleigh 219-309-0131 Kyleigh.A.Corder@gmail.com 1 1 Full Time

Racine Nigro Jodie 262-492-7613 nigrofam@sbcglobal.net 2 2 Full Time

Racine Sadowski Lisa 262-672-3634 lisa.sadowski@yahoo.com NIC Part Time

St. Croix Rosewicz Megan 651-253-2987 megan.rosewicz@me.com NIC Full Time

St. Croix Schmidt Sue 715-425-9403 schmidt384@gmail.com CI/CT Part Time

Trempealeau Poeschel Erin 715-495-6932 erinpoeschel@gmail.com NIC Part Time
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Walworth Haywood Anissa 262-348-0018 anissajh@yahoo.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Walworth Hoag Angela 262-472-0073 anghoag@yahoo.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Walworth Keating Colleen 262-725-4685 summerhometime@yahoo.com CI/CT Part Time

Walworth Lincoln Kathleen 262-492-6115 kathleen.lincoln@sbcglobal.net 2 2
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Walworth Van Dyke Andrea 262-215-0213 andvan509@gmail.com CT Part Time

Walworth Wicinski Kari 262-903-1455 karwic@aol.com NIC Full Time

Washington Aylesworth Shannon 262-689-1076 shannon.aylesworth@gmail.com 1 1
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Washington Behnke Angela 262-224-1288 angelabehnke@hotmail.com 2 2 Full Time

Waukesha Holcomb Averil Paij 443-340-6683 averil.holcomb@gmail.com 2 1 Full Time

Waukesha Hunkel Sarah 262-527-7839 srhunkel@gmail.com 2 1 Part Time
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Waukesha Jones Andrea 608-886-3166 jonesyann@gmail.com 2 1
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Waukesha Schwacher Kenneth 414-708-8988 kschwacher@yahoo.com 1 1 Full Time

Waukesha Smart Steve 414-282-8115 stevesmart@pieinc-wi.com CI/CT SC:L
QMHI

Waukesha Srnec Jane 262-968-3976 CI/CT Part Time

Winnebago Gutierrez Virginia 920-257-6553 virginia.gutierrez@nwtc.edu 1 1
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Winnebago Kreft Jeannette 847-373-4208 jank1807@aol.com CSC SC:L
CSC Part Time

Winnebago Olson Melinda 920-716-7868 mendy.olson@gmail.com NIC Advanced
Bridging the 
Gap Medical 

Training
Full Time

Winona Erickson Sarah 507-429-3572 sarah.erickson3@gmail.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings, 
Weekends, or Summers 
only

Winona Mattys Alisha 612-227-2888 ammattys@yahoo.com NIC Full Time
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